Meeting URL: https://phf-org.zoom.us/|/86993879795?pwd=RKkN2T|R5bTBjWkdnZXJIS30xV3dVQT09

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10

12:10-1:00

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:35

1:35-1:50

1:50-1:55

1:55-2:00

2:00

The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Virtual Meeting
Date: September 29, 2022
Time: 12-2pm EDT

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

Meeting ID: 869 9387 9795
Passcode: 307332
Phone Number: (301) 715-8592

AGENDA

Welcome and Overview of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from June 24, 2022 Meeting
Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes

Rebuilding the Public Health Workforce (Council Strategic
Directions — C.1.e.)
e Perspectives on Rebuilding the Workforce
¢ Introduction to Public Health Practice Training Plan
¢ Regional Public Health Training Centers

Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council
Strategic Directions — A.l.a., A.l.b)

Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals
(Council Strategic Directions — B.1.b., C.3.a., C.3.b.)

Core Competencies for Interprofessional Collaborative
Practice (Council Strategic Directions — C.3.d.)

Racial Justice Competency Model (Council Strategic
Directions — C.3.d.)

CDC E-Learning Institute Fellowship Program (Council
Strategic Directions — B.2.)

Other Business and Next Steps

Adjourn

Ron Bialek

Ron Bialek

Ron Bialek,

Judy Monroe,
Michelle Carvalho,
Megan Lincoln

Kathleen Amos

Kathleen Amos

Liz Weist

Mayela Arana,
Dena Fife,
Dany Zemmel

Michelle Carvalho

Ron Bialek


https://phf-org.zoom.us/j/86993879795?pwd=RkN2TjR5bTBjWkdnZXJIS3oxV3dVQT09

