

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice Virtual Meeting

Date: September 29, 2022

Time: 12-2pm EDT

Meeting URL: <a href="https://phf-org.zoom.us/j/86993879795">https://phf-org.zoom.us/j/86993879795</a>?pwd=RkN2TjR5bTBjWkdnZXJIS3oxV3dVQT09

Meeting ID: 869 9387 9795 Passcode: 307332 Phone Number: (301) 715-8592

## AGENDA

12:00-12:05	Welcome and Overview of Agenda	Ron Bialek
12:05-12:10	Approval of Minutes from June 24, 2022 Meeting Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes	Ron Bialek
12:10-1:00	<ul> <li>Rebuilding the Public Health Workforce (Council Strategic Directions – C.1.e.)</li> <li>Perspectives on Rebuilding the Workforce</li> <li>Introduction to Public Health Practice Training Plan</li> <li>Regional Public Health Training Centers</li> </ul>	Ron Bialek, Judy Monroe, Michelle Carvalho, Megan Lincoln
1:00-1:10	Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a., A.1.b.)	Kathleen Amos
1:10-1:20	Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council Strategic Directions – B.1.b., C.3.a., C.3.b.)	Kathleen Amos
1:20-1:35	Core Competencies for Interprofessional Collaborative Practice (Council Strategic Directions – C.3.d.)	Liz Weist
1:35-1:50	Racial Justice Competency Model (Council Strategic Directions – C.3.d.)	Mayela Arana, Dena Fife, Dany Zemmel
1:50-1:55	CDC E-Learning Institute Fellowship Program (Council Strategic Directions – B.2.)	Michelle Carvalho
1:55-2:00	Other Business and Next Steps	Ron Bialek
2:00	Adjourn	